

## **Midwest Amateur Gymnastics Association**

699 Mains Crossing Ave Amery, WI 54001

Midwest Amateur Gymnastics Association (or MAGA) is a non-profit gymnastics association located in the Midwest (MN, WI, ND) that includes over 1500 athletes and 65 gyms. Over the weekend of February 29 – March 3, 2024 we will welcome over 7500 attendees in Rochester MN, for the 2024 MAGA Championship.

To make this event extra special for our athletes, MAGA is currently looking for sponsorships or donations. For this event we are seeking contributions of the following kind:

- <u>\$2500 Olympic Donor</u> Individual banner (provided by company) at event, Front (Inside) or Back (Inside or Outside) Full page ad in the program, recognition on the MAGA website, verbal recognition at the meets, flier/coupon to put in swag bags
- <u>\$1500 Gold Donor</u> Individual Donor banner (provided by company) at event, ½ page ad in the program, recognition on the MAGA website, verbal recognition at the meets, flier/coupon to put in swag bags
- **\$500 Silver Donor** ¼ page ad in the program, recognition on the MAGA website, verbal recognition at the meets, flier/coupon to put in swag bag
- **<u>\$250 Bronze Donor</u>** Business card ad in the program, recognition on the MAGA website, verbal recognition at the meets

We are also looking for gift bag items (approximately 1500), which can have your logo on them, such as:

Gift Bags (1 donor)	Water bottles	Hair accessories	Luggage Tags (backpacks)
Lanyards	Phone case accessories	Stress balls	Key chains
Hand Sanitizers	Fidgets	Sunglasses	Koozies

For your tax records, MAGA's tax id number is 46-2005048.

On behalf of the MAGA gymnasts, families and Board, thank you for your tax-deductible donation to the MAGA (Midwest Amateur Gymnastics Association) 2024 State Gymnastics Meet. If you have questions, you can contact Lynn Bauman, President at <u>Ibauman.fgc@gmail.com</u> or 651-775-0761.

The Midwest Amateur Gymnastics Association Board